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200401080000
13250

01/08/2004
10:36:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312040007
85260

200401020000
02430

01/02/2004
12:59:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200309150006
18780

200401020000
02420

01/02/2004
12:59:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200309150006
18780

200401050000
05480

01/05/2004
10:06:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COPES,
BRENT L

200112030005
23161

200401160000
30620

01/16/2004
11:02:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310310007
26010

200401160000
30600

01/16/2004
11:02:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312050007
91790

200401160000
30660

01/16/2004
11:02:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310020006
63350

200401160000
30650

01/16/2004
11:02:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311120007
48520

200401200000
33120

01/20/2004
10:44:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200201150000
26661

200401150000
27770

01/15/2004
10:21:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
KIMBERLY C

200012150004
32841

200402200000
88900

02/20/2004
11:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310060006
70070

200402200000
88910

02/20/2004
11:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
66870

200402200000
88920

02/20/2004
11:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200307180004
56580

200402200000
88930

02/20/2004
11:09:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311180007
58480



200402230000
90020

02/23/2004
09:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DURAN,
JASON W

200207190003
38280

200402160000
77850

02/16/2004
08:58:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200307180004
56570

200402160000
77860

02/16/2004
08:58:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200207230003
41620

200402160000
77870

02/16/2004
08:58:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310150006
91950

200402250000
96820

02/25/2004
11:25:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312290008
27650

200403040001
12890

03/04/2004
12:04:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311180007
58470

200403040001
12940

03/04/2004
12:04:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310060006
70060

200403040001
12930

03/04/2004
12:04:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200310060006
70060

200403010001
04850

03/01/2004
01:30:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200312290008
27640

200403010001
04870

03/01/2004
01:30:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
67580

200403010001
04960

03/01/2004
01:36:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
68080

200403010001
04970

03/01/2004
01:36:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200311210007
68080

200403150001
31340

03/15/2004
11:06:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200402060000
64210

200403150001
31350

03/15/2004
11:06:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200402060000
64210

200404130001
91180

04/13/2004
11:26:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200401130000
21570

200405190002
65670

05/19/2004
01:05:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
RESIDENTIAL
LENDING INC

200405190002
65660


