Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2004:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401080000 13250	01/08/2004 10:36:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200312040007 85260	
200401020000 02430	01/02/2004 12:59:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200309150006 18780	
200401020000 02420	01/02/2004 12:59:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200309150006 18780	
200401050000 05480	01/05/2004 10:06:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COPES, BRENT L					200112030005 23161	
200401160000 30620	01/16/2004 11:02:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310310007 26010	
200401160000 30600	01/16/2004 11:02:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200312050007 91790	
200401160000 30660	01/16/2004 11:02:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310020006 63350	
200401160000 30650	01/16/2004 11:02:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311120007 48520	
200401200000 33120	01/20/2004 10:44:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200201150000 26661	
200401150000 27770	01/15/2004 10:21:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, KIMBERLY C					200012150004 32841	
200402200000 88900	02/20/2004 11:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200310060006 70070	
200402200000 88910	02/20/2004 11:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311210007 66870	
200402200000 88920	02/20/2004 11:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200307180004 56580	
200402200000 88930	02/20/2004 11:09:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200311180007 58480	

		-	-						
200402230000 90020	02/23/2004 09:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DURAN, JASON W			200207190003 38280	
200402160000 77850	02/16/2004 08:58:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200307180004 56570	
200402160000 77860	02/16/2004 08:58:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200207230003 41620	
200402160000 77870	02/16/2004 08:58:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200310150006 91950	
200402250000 96820	02/25/2004 11:25:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200312290008 27650	
200403040001 12890	03/04/2004 12:04:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200311180007 58470	
200403040001 12940	03/04/2004 12:04:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200310060006 70060	
200403040001 12930	03/04/2004 12:04:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200310060006 70060	
200403010001 04850	03/01/2004 01:30:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200312290008 27640	
200403010001 04870	03/01/2004 01:30:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200311210007 57580	
200403010001 04960	03/01/2004 01:36:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200311210007 58080	
200403010001 04970	03/01/2004 01:36:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200311210007 58080	
200403150001 31340	03/15/2004 11:06:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200402060000 54210	
200403150001 31350	03/15/2004 11:06:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200402060000 54210	
200404130001 91180	04/13/2004 11:26:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200401130000 21570	
200405190002 65670	05/19/2004 01:05:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY RESIDENTIAL LENDING INC			200405190002 55660	